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2012 Development Cooperation Forum  –  List of Side Events 

Thursday 5 July, 2012 
 

Theme Organizers Time Location Contact 

 
World Economic and Social Survey 2012: 

In search of new development finance 
(access report here) 

 
Development Policy 

Analysis Division 
(DPAD/DESA) 

 

 
 

1:15 pm - 2:30pm 
 

 
 

Room 6 NLB 

 
Ms. Shari Spiegel, (spiegel@un.org) 

Ms. Leah Kennedy, 
(kennedy1@un.org) 

 

 
“Development Cooperation and Emerging 
Powers: New Partners or Old Patterns?” 

(background document) 
 

 
Germany 

 
1:15 pm - 2:30pm 

 

 
Room B NLB 

Mr. Thomas Fues, 
(Thomas.Fues@die-gdi.de) 

Hendrik Schmitz Guinote, (wi-3-2-
vn@newy.auswaertiges-amt.de) 

 

Development Cooperation for Youth 
Employment 

(background document) 
 

 
ILO 

 
1:15 pm - 2:30 pm 

 
Room E NLB 

 
Ms. Marion Jansen, (jansen@ilo.org) 
Mr. Kevin Cassidy, (cassidy@ilo.org) 

 
 

Monitoring of the implementation of the 
IPoA and other IADGs  

to strengthen mutual accountability 
(background document)(Summary) 

 
 

OHRRLS and Turkey 

 
 

1:15 pm- 2:30 pm 
 

 
Turkish Mission to UN 

821 UN Plaza, 8th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 

 
 

Ms. Susanna Wolf, (wolf1@un.org) 

 
Friends of the DCF Meeting 

 

 
DCF Secretariat 

 
1:15 pm - 2:30pm 

 

 
Room 5 NLB 

 
Mr. Thomas Boehler, 

(boehler@un.org) 

http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/wess_survey_2012.pdf
http://www.un.org/en/development/desa/policy/wess/index.shtml
mailto:spiegel@un.org
mailto:kennedy1@un.org
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/germany-book_launch_emerging_powers_and_development_cooperation-dcf_side_event-concept_note.pdf
mailto:Thomas.Fues@die-gdi.de
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/flyer-youth_employment_ecosoc-5_july_2012.pdf
mailto:jansen@ilo.org
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/side_event_ohrrls_2012.pdf
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/dcf_side_event_5_july_summary.pdf
mailto:wolf1@un.org
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Friday 6 July, 2012 
 

Theme Organizers Time Location Contact 

Exploring the future of development 
cooperation from a women’s rights and 

gender equality perspective 
(background document) (flyer) 

Association for 
Women's Rights in 

Development (AWID) 

 
8:30 am - 9:30 am 

 
Room B NLB  

 
Ms. Anne Schoenstein,  

(aschoenstein@awid.org) 

 
Sustainable Development and Least 

Developed Countries: Supporting LDCs 
towards a Green Economy 

(background document) (flyer)(Summary) 
 

 
Permanent Mission of 
Finland to the United 

Nations 

 
 

1:15 pm - 2:30 pm  

 
 

Room E NLB 

 
Dr. Nina Nordstroem, 

(nina.nordstrom@formin.fi ) 
Ms. Anna Kanervirta, 

(anna.kanervirta@formin.fi) 

Country Presence of Southern 
Cooperation Agencies: A Knowledge 

Exchange 
(background document) 

 
 

UNDP (BDP and 
SSU) 

 
 

1:15 pm - 2:30 pm  
 

 
 

Room B NLB 

 
Mr. Walid Badawi, 

(Walid.badawi@undp.org) 
Ms. Mami Yamada 

(Mami.yamada@undp.org) 
 

New development challenges and 
commitments – the role of multilaterals in 

supporting Decentralized Cooperation 
(background document) (Summary) 

 
 

UNDP (ART) 

 
 

1:15 pm - 2:30 pm  
 

 
 

Room 6  NLB 

 
Ms. Dasa Silovic, 

(dasa.silovic@undp.org) 
Mr. Ferran Perez, 

(ferran.perez@undpaffiliates.org) 

 
Beyond capacity building: strengthening 

the legal authority of parliaments for 
stronger oversight of development 

cooperation 
(background document) 

 
 

IPU 

 
 

1:15 pm - 2:30 pm  
 

 
 

Room 7  NLB 

 
 
 

Mr. Alessandro Motter 
(am@mail.ipu.org) 

 

 
Book Launch: South-South Collaboration 

in Health Biotechnology: Growing 
Partnerships among Developing Countries 

(background document) 

 
 

Canada 

 
 

1:15 pm - 2:30 pm  
 

 
1:15 pm – 2:30pm 

Canadian Mission to UN 
One Dag Hammarskjöld 

Plaza, 885 Second Avenue, 
14th Floor 

 
 

Ms. Christelle Chartrand, 
(Christelle.Chartrand@international.g

c.ca) 

http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/awid_side_event_dcf.pdf
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/un_dev_coop_forum_flyer.pdf
mailto:aschoenstein@awid.org
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/issues_note_dcf_side_event_on_green_economy_in_ldcs_(finland).pdf
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/dcf_invitation_to_side_event_on_transition_to_green_economy(finland-flyer).pdf
http://www.finlandun.org/
mailto:anna.kanervirta@formin.fi
mailto:anna.kanervirta@formin.fi
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/undp-dcf_side_event_july_2012.pdf
mailto:Walid.badawi@undp.org
mailto:Mami.yamada@undp.org
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/undp-art-dcf_side_event_july_2012.pdf
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/dcf_art_report.pdf
mailto:dasa.silovic@undp.org
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/ipu-dcf_side_event_july_2012.pdf
http://www.un.org/en/ecosoc/julyhls/pdf12/canada-south-south-collaboration-in-health-biotech-session.pdf
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